HSEUiREG04801(R2) MANUAL
HSEUiREG04801
480W Lab Power Supply DIN-Rail
Features:
• Real time voltage programming
• Real time & value C/V-monitoring
• Reference voltage f. autonomous programming
• Remote Shutdown

The length of ferrules is to be chosen depending on the rated voltage. The outside diameter of the plastic collar should not be larger than
the pitch (P)
Ordering Information
Ordering Codes
Product Code Information Article Number
HSEUiREG04801.018(R2) 0-18Vdc 3041083001CA
HSEUiREG04801.030(R2) 0-30Vdc 3041083002CA
HSEUiREG04801.050(R2) 0-50Vdc 3041083003CA
HSEUiREG04801.090(R2) 0-90Vdc 3041083004CA
HSEUiREG04801.130(R2) 0-130Vdc 3041083005CA
HSEUiREG04801.180(R2) 0-180Vdc 3041083006CA
HSEUiREG04801.240(R2) 0-240Vdc 3041083007CA
HSEUiREG04801.018PS(R2) PowerSink / Quick Downward Programming 3041083011CA
HSEUiREG04801.030PS(R2) PowerSink / Quick Downward Programming 3041083012CA
HSEUiREG04801.050PS(R2) PowerSink / Quick Downward Programming 3041083013CA
HSEUiREG04801.090PS(R2) PowerSink / Quick Downward Programming 3041083014CA
HSEUiREG04801.130PS(R2) PowerSink / Quick Downward Programming 3041083015CA
HSEUiREG04801.180PS(R2) PowerSink / Quick Downward Programming 3041083016CA
HSEUiREG04801.240PS(R2) PowerSink / Quick Downward Programming 3041083017CA
Certificate Calibration Separate works certificate manufacturer calibration -
Back Plate Kit Hart mount plate kit including screws 2201002001CA
UI.DRIVE INTERFACE USB2.0 Interface & software download 3041093001CA
Email: sales@powersolve.com.tw  Web: www.powersolve.com.tw
HSEUiREG04801(R2) MANUAL
Safety regulations: Please read these instructions completely before using the equipment. Keep these
instructions on to hand. The device may only be operated by trained specialist staff.